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WINE BY THE GLASS

125 ml
SPARKLING
Prosecco Extra Dry, Valdo Italy 850 P
Glera (Prosecco)
WHITE

Chablis Saint Claire, Jean-Marc 1800F,
Brocard 2020 Chardonnay
Bon Dry Riesling, Weingut 950 P
Reichsrat Von Buhl riesling
Pieropan, Soave Classico Bio 2020 950 P
Soave
Sauvignon Blanc Cape Point, 850 P
South Africa 2021 Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio Minini 2021 800 P
Pinot Grigio

RED

Chianti Classico, Cacciata Italy 2016 1100°,

Sangiovese

Kaiken Ultra Malbec 1100P
Malbec
Remole Rosso Frescobaldi 2020 900 P

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Terraviva, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 750 P

Montepulciano

ROSE
Gai-Kadzor, Elegance 650 P

Syrah, Grenache

JonoNHUTENbHBIM aCCOPTUMEHT BUH MO 6oKanam

M3 Hallle BUHHOM KapTbl CpaLlUMBalTe Y COMEsIbE,
v OH NMOMOXKET BaM cAeNaTb NPaBuIbHbIN BbIGOP.

. Foran additional selection of wines by the glass
CORAVIN from our wine list, ask the sommelier, he will help
you make the right choice.

—— HALF BOTTLES

375 ml

WHITE WINE

Vermentino Di Sardegna DOC, Costamolino,
(Sardegna, Italy) vermentino

Bon Dry Riesling, Weingut Reichsrat
Von Buhl 2020 (Pfalz, Germany) riesling

RED WINE

Brunello di Montalcino, Tenute Silvio Nardi

Sangiovese

Poggio Ai Ginepri Bolgheri 2020

Argentiera (Italy, Toscana)
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Petit Verdot

CHAMPAGNE
& SPARKLING

La Tradition Premier Cru Champagne
AOC Guy Mea (France, Champagne)

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Cremant De Bourgogne AOC Cuvee Bellenos

(Bourgogne, France)
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Gamay, Aligote

Gancia Alta Langa Cuvee 36 Mesi DOCG
Brut (Italy) Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Prosecco Extra Dry, Valdo
(Italy, Veneto) 2021 Glera (Prosecco)

Valdo Marca Oro Rose Brut Prosecco DOC
(Italy, TFEViSO) 2020 clera (Prosecco), Pinot Nero

Martini Prosecco Rose
(Italy, TFEViSO) 2020 clera (Prosecco), Pinot Nero

Asti Perlino
(Italy, Piemonte, Sweet) Moscato

Cava Sumarroca (Spain)

Macabeo, Xarello, Parellada, Chardonnay

3900P

3000P

7200P

5800#P

19 000 P

9000#P

8400#P

5000#P

5200#P

5000#P

4 500 P

3800P



— WHITE WINE ———

ITALY
PIEMONTE

Torraccia del Piantavigna, Erbavoglio,
Colline Novaresi DOC Erbaluce

Pieropan, Soave Classico Bio 2020 soave
Gavi Di Gavi Tuffo DOCG 2021 cortese
VENETO
Pinot Grigio, Minini 2021 rinot Grigio
FRIULI

Lis Neris Sauvignon Blanc 2020

Sauvignon Blanc

ALTO-ADIGE

Gewurztraminer Elena Walch, 2021

Gewurztraminer

LIGURIA

Lunae Bosoni, Colli Di Luni Vermentino
Etichetta Grlgla Vermentino

TOSCANA
Batar, Querciabella 2017

Chardonnay, Pinot Blanc
UMBRIA
Cervaro Della Sala. Antinori 2017

Chardonnay, Grechetto

SICILIA

La Fuga, Donnafugata 2020 chardonnay

FRANCE

BOURGUNDY

Chablis Saint Claire 2020
Jean-Marc Brocard Chardonnay

ALSACE

Gewurztraminer Reserve Lucien
Albrecht Alsace 2020 Gewurztraminer

5900¢P

5500°P
5000°P

4700 P

7500P

7800°P

5700#P

26 000 P

23 600°P

9700#P

10 000 P

6 000 P

RHONE VALLEE

Condrieu La Petite Cote,
Yves Cuilleron 2020 viognier

LOIRE VALLEE

Pouilly-Fume Les Chailloux Silex
Sauvignon Blanc

Vignerons Du Pallet, Muscadet Sevre
Et Maine Sur Lie Melon De Bourgogne

GERMANY

Bon Dry Riesling, Weingut Reichsrat
Von Buhl, Pfalz, Germany Rriesling

AUSTRIA
UNA Muskat Ottonel, Golser Wein

Muskat Ottonel

SPAIN

Albadia Albarino, Bodega
Altos de Torono 2020 Albarinio

PORTUGAL

Estreia Vinho Verde Loureiro

NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc Kia Oro, Marlborough 2022

Sauvignon Blanc

ARGENTINA

G Lot Chardonnay Tupungato,
Luca Winery, Mendoza, Argentina chardonnay

RUSSIA

Cote Rocheuse Sauvignon Blanc

Markotkh, Cuve Blanc

Chardonnay, Aligote, Sauvignon Blanc, Viognier

17 300 P

9 800 P

4200°P

5600P

5000#P

7000#P

4500 P

6000P

92800P

4700°P
4800 P



RED WINE

ITALY
PIEMONTE

Barolo Batasiolo 2017 Nebbiolo

Casaret Barbera Langhe DOC
Marziano Abbona Barbera

VENETO

Amarone Della Valpolicella 2017
Le Salette Corvina, Corvinone, Croatina, Rondinella, Oseleta

Cabernet Piave DOC ltalo Cescon, 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Valpolicella Classico 2020

Domini Veneti
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara, Corvinone

TOSCANA

Tignanello 2019

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Brunello Di Montalcino Argiano 2016

Sangiovese Grosso (Brunello)

Promis Gaja 2018

Merlot, Syrah, Sangiovese

Pian Di Nova, Il Borro 2017

Syrah, Sangiovese

Le Cupole Tenuta Di Trinoro 2019

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Chianti Classico Cacciata 2019

Sangiovese

Remole Rosso Frescobaldi 2020

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon
PUGLIA

Lirica Primitivo Di Manduria 2019 erimitivo
SICILIA

Thalia, Etna Rosso DOC, 2018

Nerello Mascalese

16 000 P
6 500P

17400 P

7800°P

5900°P

43 000 P

20000°P

16 000 P

15000¥P

14 500 P

6000 P

4 500 P

6 500 P

7 800 P

FRANCE

BOURGUNDY
Gevrey-Chambertin Symphonie 2019 29 500 P
(Bourgogne) pinot Noir
BORDEAUX
Saint-Estephe De Calon-Segur, 2017 13400°P

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Chateau Begadan, Medoc AOC, Bordeaux, 2017 8 000 P

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

RHONE VALLEE
Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC Domaine 19 600 P
des Chanssaud 2019 Grenache, Syrah, Murvedre

SPAIN

Hito Sepa 21 2020 (Ribera Del Duero) 7800°P
Tempranillo

ARGENTINA
Kaiken Ultra malbec 6 500 P

AUSTRALIA
The Marl Shiraz Barossa Valley 9 500 P
Gl Hentley Farm shiraz

USA
Prototipe, California, USA 6 800 P
Zinfandel
RUSSIA

Markotkh, Cuve#1, Reserve 4800 P

Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Merlo

ROSE

Chateau Saint-Pierre, Tradition 5500P

(France, Cote De Provance)
Sinsaul, Grenache

Gai-Kodzor, Elegance 3800°P

Syrah, Grenache




AAKOTI'OADbHDbIE

HATIMTKMN /

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

COCKTAILS

Aperol 6e3a/1KorosibHbIM 200 m
Aperol non-alcoholic

Aperol Spritz 200 m

Aperol / Prosecco / Orange

Martini Fiero & Tonic 225 mi
Martini Fiero / Tonic / Orange

Limoncello Spritz 200 mi
Limoncello / Prosecco / Orange

Martini Negroni 100 mi
Martini Rosso / Martini Bitter / Bombay Sapphire

Mojito 330 ml
Rum / Mint / Lime / Sugar / Soda

Bellini 150 mi
Prosecco / Peach puree

Long Island Ice Tea 330 m
Rum / Gin / Vodka / Tequila / Triple Sec / Lemon / Coca-Cola

Patron Margarita 130 mi
Patron Silver / Triple Sec / Lime

Pina Colada 330 mi
Rum Brugal Aniejo / Coconut syrup / Pineapple juice / Pineapple

Bombay-Tonic 200 mi

Cosmopolitan 100 m
Grey Goose / Tripl Sec / Cranberry juice / Lemon

Home Limoncello 40 m

InnHTBenH lMNpyLua ¢ Mapakymemn 220 mi
Mulled wine Pear with passion fruit

MMHTBENH ManIMHOBBIN C FPAHATOM 220 ml
Mulled wine Raspberry with pomegranate

579 P

729 P

599pP

709 P

659 P

599 P

659 P

759 P

899 P

659 P

679 P
599p

299 P
599 P

599pP

BEER

Stiegl (austria) 500 m 599 P
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (italy) 330 ml 509 P
Seme Dorato (italy) 330 mi 509 P
Estrella Free Damm (spain) 330 ml 459 p
Estrella Inedit Damm, Unfiltered (spain) 330 m| 459 p
AMARO & LIQUORE

40 ml
Sambuca 359 P
Jagermeister 459 p
Branca-Menta 509 P
Fernet Branca 509 P
Amaretto 529 P
Fruko Schulz 359 P

PORTO

80 ml

Graham’s Tawny 20 Y 2209P
CALVADOS

40 ml

Pere Magloire V.S.0.P 859

[TPOTPAMMA
AOAADBHOCTMH

il FORNO Group




RUM

40 ml

Barcelo Blanco 459 p
Oakheart Original 459 p
Brugal Anejo 499 P
Botucal Reserva Exclusiva 1009 P
Zacapa Gran Reserva 23Y 1499 P
VODKA
40 ml
Czar’s Original 299 P
Russian Standard Original 349 P
Russian Standard Luxury Edition 449 p
Beluga Noble 449 p
Beluga Gold Line 829 p
Niki 499 P
Montblanc 509 P
Grey Goose 599 P
TEQUILA
40 ml
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver (100% agave) 609 P
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado (100% agave) 709 P
Patron Silver 999 P
Clase Azul Blanco 3500¥P
Clase Azul Reposado 6 500 P

GIN

40 ml
Roku Japanese Craft 759 P
Hendrick’s 1209 P
Bombay Sapphire 699 P
Bombay Bramble 699 P
Mare 1299P
The London N21 Original Blue 1109P

GRAPPA /| AQUAVITE

40 ml
Levi Serafino Arneis 909 P
Il Moscato di Nonino 749 P
Lo Chardonnay di Nonino 859 P

APERITIFS / BITTERS
Martini Riserva Bitter 40 ml 499 p
Martini: Bianco / Extra Dry / Rosso / Fierosom 499 P

Martini Riserva Rubino somi 759 P

COGNAC / BRANDY /

ARMAGNAC
40 ml
Camus V.S 999 P
Camus V.S5.0.P 1309 P
Camus XO 2709¥P
Naud VSOP 1099 P
Torres 10 Y 599 P

Lheraud VSOP 1859 P



WHISKEY

40 ml

BLENDED
SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 12 Y
The Famouse Grouse
Dewar’s White Label
Dewar’s 8 YO
IRISH

Jameson
Bushmills Original

AMERICAN
Jim Beam White
Maker’s Mark

TENNESSEE

Jack Daniel’s Old N27

SINGLE MALT

THE MACALLAN COLLECTION
The Macallan 12 YO Triple Cask
The Macallan 18 YO Triple Cask
Highland Park 12 YO
Auchentoshan American Oak
Glenfiddich 12 Y
Talisker 10 Y

Heriose Le Petit Tourbe

1109¥P
499 p
379 P
499 P

599p
559 P

459 P
749 P

749 P

1999°P
5499 P
1499 P

899 P
1599¥p
1279¥P
1249 P

— BESAAKOTI'OAbBHDBIE —
HATTMTKWM / SOFT DRINKS
Baikal Pearl Still / Sparkling 530 ml 449 p
Coca-Cola/ Coca-Cola Zero 330 mi 429 P
Rich Cola / Rich Cola Zero 330 mi 299 P
Rich Tonic 330 ml 299 P

—— COKM PMNY / JUICE RICH ——

200 ml

AnenbcuHoBbIN / A6104HbIV / 309 P

BuwiHeBbilh / TomaTHbIM / MNepcuKoBbIi
Orange / Apple / Cherry / Tomato / Peach

Mopc KNIFOKBEHHBIN Cranberry juice 309 P

—— CBEJKEBbBIJKATBIM COK/ —
FRESH JUICE

350 ml / 500 ml

AnenbcuH / MpenndpyT / A610Ko / 529P/729P

MopkoBb / Cenbaepem
Orange / Grapefruit / Apple / Carrot / Celery

AHaHac Pineapple 859 P / 1299 P

—— AMMOHAA / LEMONADE ——

330ml/1L

MOoXUTO Mojito 499p /1299P

ApquaTa Aranciata 499 P /1299P

K}'IY6HMKa & J1alM strawberry & Lime 499 P /1299°P

,D,I'OLIJGC Duches Made From Pear 499P/1299°P
ManuHa & MapaKyﬁﬂ Rasberry & Passion Fruit 499 P /1 299 P

O61enmnXoBbIN Sea Buckthorn 499p /1299P



KO®E / IIOKOAAA / KAKAO
COFFEE /| CHOCOLATE / COCOA

DCNPEecCo Espresso 30 ml 229 P
J1BOMHOM 3CNpPecco Double espresso 60 ml 349 P
AMEPUKAHO Americano 100 ml 229 P
KanyumHo™ cappuccino® 170 ml 349 p
JBOMHOM Kany4YMHO™ Double cappuccino*® 340 ml 459 p
®naT YanT Flat White* 170 ml 379 P
NatTte* Latte 200 mi 399 P
Pad Kode Rraf coffee 170 m 379 P
[nsacce Glasse 75 m 479 p
Kode 6e3 KodpemnHa Decaffeinato 40 ml 259 P
Kakao cocoa 170 ml 249 p
lopsa4ni WoKoNa[, Hot chocolate 150 ml 359 P
*Mbl MOXXEM MPUTOTOBUTb KO®E
HA KOKOCOBOM, MNHOAJIbHOM MOJIOKE
WE CAN MAKE COFFEE ON COCONUT, ALMOND MILK
ANbTEPHATUBHOE MOJIOKO Alternative milk 40 ml 130 P

——— MATYA / MATCHA

MaTuya natTe Matcha latte 220 ml 499 p
—— MOAOYHBIE KOKTEMAMN | —

MILKSHAKE
Banunb / Kny6Huka / LLlokonapg, 599 P

Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate 330 ml

YA / TEA

500 ml

3EAEHBIM YA / GREEN TEA

Monu Xya Ha Moli Hua Cha 559P
JIYHU3WH Lunzin 559 P
Mo104HbIN YAYH Milk oolong 559 p
YEPHbBIM YA / BLACK TEA
AccaM Assam 559 P
2pn [Pai Earl Grey 559 P
AOMAILIHMIM YA /
HOMEMADE TEA
500 ml

TaeXXHbIN MUKC Taiga mix 499 P
Ob6nenuxa € rpyLem sea buckthorn with pear 599 p
CorpeBatoLUM Healthy warming tea with ginger 559 p
MapOoKKaHCKNM Moroccan 559 P
[paHaTOBbIN C MAZIMHOM Pomegranate with raspberries 559 P
ManunHa-mapakymsi c UMBUPEM 699 P
Raspberry - passion fruit with ginger

AroaHbIN MUKC Berry mix 699 P
PoMalLLKoBbIM ¢ Yabpewu,oM Chamomile with thyme 559 P
MbIC LUenebHbIX TPaB Cape of medicinal herbs 499 p
JINNOBbIN C MATOM Linden with mint 499 p

TpaBsiHble 0,06aBKU: 120 P

unna, MeJinmcca, Aywmua, ‘-I<':\6[)€LII
Herbal additives: linden, lemon balm, oregano, thyme







